
WVPMA 2020-21 Board Meeting & Event Schedule
WVPMA Board Executives meet via conference call at 8am on the 2nd Tuesday of select months.   

Board meetings and agenda items are timed with each of the 3 annual training conferences.  If you cannot 
participate for whatever reason, please notify a Board Executive or the Executive Director as soon as possible. 

MONTH DATE AGENDA ITEM 
JUNE Tuesday, June 16, 2020 ***2020 Summer Blitz – CANCELED*** 
JUNE Tuesday, June 16, 2020 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: Full Agenda 
JULY Tuesday, July 14, 2020 @ 8 am No meeting 
AUGUST Tuesday, August 11, 2020 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING:  Final Prep for Fall Conference 
SEPTEMBER Monday, September 7, 2020 @ 6:30 pm BOARD DINNER & MEETING: 

Review of Annual Report in Prep for AGM 
SEPTEMBER Tuesday, September 8 - 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
***2020 Fall Conference*** 

SEPTEMBER Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
after education program on Day 1 

Annual General Membership Meeting (AGM), 
Election of the 2020-2021 Board of Directors 

OCTOBER No meeting No meeting 
NOVEMBER Tuesday, November 10, 2020 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING:  Close Out of Fall Conference 

Prep for January Blitz 
Scholarship application portal launch 

DECEMBER Tuesday, December 8, 2020 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: Prep for January and June Blitz 
JANUARY Tuesday, January 12, 2021 ***2021 Winter Blitz*** 
FEBRUARY Tuesday, February 9, 2021 No meeting 
MARCH Tuesday, March 9, 2021 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: Close Out of January Blitz, 

Prep for June Blitz and Fall Conference 
APRIL Tuesday, April 13, 2021 No meeting 
MAY Tuesday, May 11, 2021 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: Final Prep for Summer Blitz 
JUNE Tuesday, June 15, 2021 ***2021 Summer Blitz *** 
JUNE Tuesday, June 15, 2021 BOARD MEETING: Full Agenda 
JULY Tuesday, July 13, 2021 No meeting 
AUGUST Tuesday, August 10, 2021 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: Final Prep for Fall Conference 
SEPTEMBER TO BE CONFIRMED: 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 
BOARD DINNER MEETING: 
Review of Annual Report in Prep for AGM 

SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 9 - 
Friday, September 10, 2021 

***2021 Fall Conference*** 

SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 9, 2021 
after education program on Day 1 

Annual General Membership Meeting (AGM), 
Election of the 2021-2022 Board of Directors 

OCTOBER Tuesday, October 12, 2021 No meeting 
NOVEMBER Tuesday, November 9, 2021 @ 8 am BOARD MEETING: 

Close Out of Fall Conference 
Prep for January Blitz 
Scholarship application portal launch 


